



Bid Tabulation, Letting Date: 2/04/20
Restroom Improvements - Northview Park
Project # 2019-024

				Engineer's Estimate		Concrete Connection, LLC		Cerebral Group, LLC		Caliber Concrete, LLC	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	LS	1.	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$12,300.00	\$12,300.00
2	Topsoil, Earth Work and Erosion Control	LS	1.	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$9,625.00	\$9,625.00
3	Construction Staking	LS	1.	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
4	Site Demolition	LS	1.	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
5	Seeding - Type 1 Lawn	LS	1.	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
6	Restroom & Storage Building Footing	LS	1.	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$12,650.00	\$12,650.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
7	Drinking Fountain and Water Service	LS	1.	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	5" Depth PCC w/ 6" Prep	SY	120.	\$70.00	\$8,400.00	\$75.00	\$9,000.00	\$105.42	\$12,650.00	\$150.00	\$18,000.00
9	Sanitary and Water Service	LS	1.	\$71,000.00	\$71,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$82,500.00	\$82,500.00	\$70,400.00	\$70,400.00
10	Restroom and Storage Facility Electrical Service	LS	1.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
11	Restroom and Storage Facility Storm Sewer Service	LS	1.	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00
Base Bid Total:					\$124,700.00		\$136,500.00		\$162,550.00		\$144,475.00
Add Alternate #1 -Planting Improvements											
12	Overstory Shade Trees	EA	10.	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$425.00	\$4,250.00	\$440.00	\$4,400.00
13	Understory Ornamental Trees	EA	6.	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$403.33	\$2,420.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00
14	Shrub and Perennials	LS	1.	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,625.00	\$8,625.00
Alternate #1 Total:					\$13,400.00		\$17,600.00		\$15,270.00		\$15,125.00
Add Alternate #2 - Site Lighting											
15	Security Lighting	LS	1.	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,700.00	\$13,700.00	\$36,800.00	\$36,800.00
Alternate #2 Total:					\$12,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$13,700.00		\$36,800.00
Total Project Cost:					\$150,100.00		\$169,100.00		\$191,520.00		\$196,400.00